Post Caps
POST CAP (f.48MM POST) POSCAP48
POST CAP (f.76MM POST) POSCAP76
POST CAP  (f.100MM POST) POSCAP100
POST CAP SQUARE 75mm POSCAPSQ75
POST CAP SQUARE 90mm POSCAPSQ90
POST CAP SQUARE 100mm POSCAPSQ100
Posts Security w. overhang
POST SEC. 2400x48x2MM +450MM O/HANG POSS240048
POST SEC. 2400x76x2MM +450MM O/HANG POSS240076
POST SEC. 2400x101x2MM +450MM O/HANG POSS2400100
POST SEC. 3000x48x2MM +450MM O/HANG POSS300048
POST SEC. 3000x76x2MM +450MM O/HANG POSS300076
POST SEC. 3000x101x2MM +450MM O/HANG POSS3000100
POST SEC. 2400x48x1.6MM +O/H ECONO POSS240048EC
POST SEC. 2400x76x1.6MM +O/H ECONO POSS240076EC
Posts Straight
POST STR. 1800x101x2MM C+B POS1800100
POST STR. 1800x48x1.6MM C+B ECONO POS180048EC
POST STR. 1800x48x2.0MM C+B POS180048
POST STR. 1800x76x1.6MM C&B ECONO POS180076EC
POST STR. 1800x76x2MM C+B POS180076
POST STR. 2400x101x2MM C+B POS2400100
POST STR. 2400x48x1.6MM C&B ECONO POS240048EC
POST STR. 2400x48x2MM  C+B POS240048
POST STR. 2400x76x1.6MM C&B ECONO POS240076EC
POST STR. 2400x76x2MM C+B POS240076
Stays Incline + Horizontal
STAY INCL. 1800x34x1.6MM ECONO STA180038EC
STAY INCL. 1800x42x2MM STA180042
STAY INCL. 1800x48x2MM STA180048
STAY INCL. 2400x34x1.6MM ECONO STA240038EC
STAY INCL. 2400x42x2MM STA240042
STAY INCL. 2400x48x2MM STA240048
STAY INCL. 3000x48x2MM STA300048
STAY HORIZONTAL 2000x42x2MM STAH200042
STAY HORIZONTAL 2000x48x2MM STAH200048
Stay Bolts & Nuts
Picture: Description: Code:
BOLT & NUT HEX. 10x100MM (FOR STAY) BOLT10100
BOLT & NUT HEX. 12x100MM (FOR STAY) BOLT12100
BOLT & NUT HEX. 12x120MM (FOR STAY) BOLT12120
BOLT & NUT HEX. 12x130MM (FOR STAY) BOLT12130
BOLT & NUT HEX. 12x150MM (FOR STAY) BOLT12150
Posts & Stays